AS YOU HAVE COMETO TRUST...

= U.S. SOURCED best-in-class steel for greater

MANCHESTER g
TANK ‘ \ strength and reliable supply

_ ‘3 \ = ROBUST LIFTING LUGS AND TANK FEET

—

D =) I - tested for load and impact resistance

.’ the G 1’ = ROBOTIC WELDED SPUDS for greater
TESTING : o, reliability

= PNEUMATIC TESTING to prevent water
intrusion and internal corrosion

= DEDICATED SALES & CUSTOMER SERVICE
TEAM that get to know you and your business
needs

= ONE-STOP-SHOP North America’s only
solutions to extend the life of your tank assets,
from new tanks to refurbishment services
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MANCHESTER

ROTAREX SMART VALVE

= 2-in-1 valve combines the ELG Gauge and Service Valve

= ELG Gauge features Bluetooth technology for
monitoring on a smartphone, tablet, or computer

= Plug-and-play monitoring system is compatible with

any brand of telemetry

= Provides a faster, more precise fuel readout by

our superior quality and enhanced series hitand '
eliminating moving parts

= Data is stored on the base OCU, ensuring it is never lost
and stays with the tank é\

* Includes a long-lasting battery
= Push-to-view LED display reading, easy-to-replace dial \ .

AVAILABLE SOON WITH LIQUID WITHDRAWAL! ®

Contact us for more information: customerservice@mantankcom - P:256-495-8492 . manchestertank.com
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MANCHESTER

PR

Paint Options

420 Ib.
Vertical LP Tank

500 Gallon AG
Horizontal LP Tank

1000 Gallon AG
Horizontal LP Tank

o

Sky White

Millenium Gray

Manchester Gray

Tampa Tan

Rural Green

Dark Green

6762.101

6762.102

6762.103

6762.104

6762.105

6762.106

68303.101

68303.102

68303.103

68303.104

68303.105

68303.106

68304.101

68304.102

68304.103

68304.104

68304.105

68304.106

PREMIUM EPOXY PRIMER AND POLYESTER TOPCOAT deliver durable corrosion and UV protection with a smooth, long-lasting finish
CUSTOM LIDS AND BRANDED VINYL LABELS durable for long-term brand identification

NCHESTER

TANK

Quality tanks
made safely
by good people
since 1946.

Contact us for more information: customerservice@mantank.com -

P:256-495-8492 . manchestertank.com
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